
 

 

CORNWALL and DISTRICT REAL ESTATE BOARD 

JURISDICTIONAL LAWYERS 

(Thank you to the following lawyers for supporting our website) 
 

 

 

ADAMS, SHERWOOD, SWABEY & FOLLON 

305 Second Street East E.G. Sean Adams sean@adamssherwood.ca 

Cornwall, ON Shelley C. Adams shelley@adamssherwood.ca 

K6H 1Y8 Jordan C.J. Arthur jordan@adamssherwood.ca 

Tel:  613-938-3330 | Fax:  613-938-7885 

 

ALLINOTTE LAW OFFICE & PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 

Suite 202 - 160 Pitt Street www.allinottelawoffice.com 

Cornwall, ON info@allinottelawoffice.com 

K6J 3P4 Michele R.J. Allinotte 

Tel:  613-933-7720 | Fax:  613-933-4877 Natalie Trottier 

 

AUBRY CAMPBELL MacLEAN 

160 Military Road 8 St. George Street West www.acmlawfirm.ca 

PO Box 280 PO Box 31 Matthew MacLean matthew@acmlawfirm.ca 

Lancaster, ON Alexandria, ON 

K0C 1N0 K0C 1A0 

Tel:  613-363-6646 ext.3 | Fax:  1-888-883-3069 

 

AUBRY CAMPBELL MacLEAN 

40 Main Street North kathyr@trytel.com 

PO Box 1000 A. Pierre Aubry 

Alexandria, ON 

K0C 1A0 

Tel:  613-525-1055 | Fax:  613-525-5080 

 

CARDINAL LAW PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION www.cardinallaw.ca 

217 Adolphus Street info@cardinallaw.ca 

Cornwall, ON 

K6H 3S5 

Tel:  613-935-5919 | Fax:  613-935-7420 

 

D’AMOURS LAW OFFICE www.marcdamours.ca 

200-363 Main Street East Marc D’Amours mdamours@bellnet.ca 

Hawkesbury, ON 

K6A 1A8 

Tel:  613-636-0101 | Fax:  613-636-0102 

 

DUBE LAW PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION www.dube-law.com 

26 Ninth Street East Eric Dubé eric@rdube.ca 

Cornwall, ON Roger Dubé roger@rdube.ca 

K6H 2T8 

Tel:  613-938-2857 | Fax:  613-938-6784 

 

GUINDON, MacLEAN & CASTLE 

254 Pitt Street Edward C. Castle tcastle@g-m-c.ca 

Cornwall, ON Walter R. MacLean wmaclean@g-m-c.ca 

K6J 3P6 

Tel:  613-933-3931 | Fax:  613-933-6123 

 

LAW FIRM of DESORMEAU & GIGGEY LLP www.dnglawyers.com 

Suite 200 - 338 Second Street West Hélène C. Desormeau helene@dnglawyers.com 

Cornwall, ON Christopher M. Giggey chris@dnglawyers.com 

K6J 1G9 

Tel:  613-936-1800 | Fax:  613-936-1802 

 

LÉVEILLÉ LAW OFFICE 

Suite 200 - 363 Main Street East Anik Léveillé aleveille@bellnet.ca 

Hawkesbury, ON 

K6A 1A8 

Tel:  613-632-7171 | Fax:  613-636-0102 

 

MAURICE GATIEN LAW OFFICE www.lawcornwall.com 

40 Second Street West Maurice Gatien mgatien@lawcornwall.com 

Cornwall, ON Jonathan R. Huza jon@lawcornwall.com 

K6J 1G2 

Tel:  613-936-2100 | Fax:  613-932-1478 

 

McDONALD, DUNCAN LLP www.mcdonaldduncan.ca 

206 Pitt Street info@mcdonaldduncan.ca 

Cornwall, ON Chelsey J. Cook 

K6J 3P6 Valérie S. Doré (bilingual) vdore@mcdonaldduncan.ca 

Tel:  613-938-2333 | Fax:  613-938-2746 R. William Duncan bduncan@mcdonaldduncan.ca 

 Stephanie H. Gibson sgibson@mcdonaldduncan.ca 

 John H. McDonald jmcdonald@mcdonaldduncan.ca 
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MYRON M. BRESLOW, BARRISTER & SOLICITOR 

5 Third Street East myronbreslow@cogeco.net 

Cornwall, ON 

K6H 2C6 

Tel:  613-938-1826 | Fax:  613-938-3310 

 

POIRIER & ARTHUR 

Barristers & Solicitors Jordan Arthur jordan@poirierarthur.com 

132 Second Street West André Poirier andre@poirierarthur.com 

Cornwall, ON 

K6J 1G5 

Tel:  613-938-2224 | Fax:  613-938-8005 

 

SOCIÉTÉ PROFESSIONNELLE LEFEBVRE PROFESSIONAL CORPORATION 

32 Main Street North www.lefebvrelaw.ca 

PO Box 519 lefebvre@bellnet.ca 

Alexandria, ON Klodine Bourdon 

K0C 1A0 Jean-Marc Lefebvre 

Tel:  613-525-1358 | Fax:  613-525-3411 

 

STEPHANE PERREAULT LAW OFFICE 

103 Sydney Street Stephane Perreault sperreault@cogeco.net 

Cornwall, ON 

K6H 3H1 

Tel:  613-935-4243 | Fax:  613-935-4359 

 

mailto:myronbreslow@cogeco.net
mailto:jordan@poirierarthur.com
mailto:andre@poirierarthur.com
http://www.lefebvrelaw.ca/
mailto:lefebvre@bellnet.ca
mailto:sperreault@cogeco.net

